Position

Recreation Supervisor L

Recreation Coordinator |

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Supervisor LI

Recreation Leader L

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard L

Pool Manager

Assistant Pool Manager

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

Swim Team Coach

Recreation Leader L

Assistant Swim Teacm Coach

Recreation Leader L

Swim Team Assistant LI

Other Positions Held Special District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$58,534

$31,090

$15,046

$11,437

$9,831

$9,206

$8,791

$8,359

$8,015

$7,372

$6,097

$5,872

$5,816

$4,230

$4,209

$4,017

$4,005

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,527

$14,430

$0

$2,258

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Swim Team Coach

Swim Team Coach

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Senior Lifeguard

Senior Lifeguard

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard L

Swim Team Assistant L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Senior Lifeguard

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,894

$3,681

$3,262

$3,192

$2,958

$2,851

$2,832

$2,679

$2,585

$2,457

$2,436

$2,321

$2,263

$2,252

$2,160

$2,128

$2,097

$2,076

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Senior Lifeguard

Senior Lifeguard

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,013

$1,971

$1,955

$1,932

$1,932

$1,819

$1,785

$1,785

$1,772

$1,685

$1,596

$1,504

$1,502

$1,488

$1,464

$1,460

$1,446

$1,422

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,322

$1,297

$1,281

$1,221

$1,184

$1,169

$1,145

$1,134

$1,079

$1,029

$1,029

$998

$950

$937

$908

$840

$788

$759

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard L

Lifeguard L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Recreation Leader L

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Orangevale Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$722

$633

$578

$378

$158

$37

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



