Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor L		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$58,534	\$33,527
Recreation Coordinator I		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$31,090	\$14,430
Recreation Specialist		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$15,046	\$0
Recreation Supervisor Ll		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,437	\$2,258
Recreation Leader L		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,831	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,206	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,791	\$0
Lifeguard L		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,359	\$0
Pool Manager		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,015	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,372	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,097	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,872	\$0
Swim Team Coach		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,816	\$0
Recreation Leader L		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,230	\$0
Assistant Swim Teacm Coach		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,209	\$0
Recreation Leader L		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,017	\$0
Swim Team Assistant Ll		Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,005	\$0

Swim Team Coach	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,894	\$0
Swim Team Coach	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,681	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,262	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,192	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,958	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,851	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,832	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,679	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,585	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,457	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,436	\$0
Swim Team Assistant L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,321	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,263	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,252	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,160	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,128	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,097	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,076	\$0

Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,013	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,971	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,955	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,932	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,932	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,819	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,785	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,785	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,772	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,685	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,596	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,504	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,502	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,488	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,464	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,460	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,446	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,422	\$0

Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,322	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,297	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,281	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,221	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,184	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,169	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,145	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,134	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,079	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,029	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,029	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$998	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$950	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$937	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$908	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$840	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$788	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$759	\$0

Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$722	\$0
Lifeguard L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$633	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$578	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$378	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$158	\$0
Recreation Leader L	Orangevale Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$37	\$0